
Rennen # 320.11.2020 - Fairviewpoly Seite 6

©2020 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 21809520.11.2020 - Fairviewpoly Seite 6

3
11:55

1200 m
40.000 

BETTINGWORLD.BET MR 69 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 40.000  (24.000 10.000 4.000 2.000)
Open 

QPL

1
1200

Box: 2
ML: 4,0

60.0

Teofilia
4j. b W (Irish Flame - Ever Peron)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs C G & L F Scribante

Greg Cheyne

30.10 Fvp 1 1200 3,2 G Cheyne Teofilia - Forest Field - The Carpenter
16.10 Fvp 5 1200 3,5 G Cheyne The Carpenter - Basilica Santo - Sherwood 
28.09 Fvp 3 1200 3,4 G Cheyne Wicked Grin - Leprechaun - Teofilia
31.08 Fvp 3 1000 2,8 G Cheyne Bold Dreamer - For Luck Sake - Teofilia
07.08 Fvp 2 1200 9,0 X Ndlovu Wicked Grin - Teofilia - Travel In Style

2
Box: 1
ML: 6,0

58.0

Baltic Beat
3j. b H (Oratorio - Baltic Beauty)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: V C Veeramootoo

M V'rensburg

06.11 Fvp 6 1400 2,5 M V'rensburg Up Early - Latest Craze - Perfect Pathway
23.10 Fvp 3 1200 6,0 M V'rensburg Hidden Influence - Beneficiary - Baltic Beat
02.10 Fvp 1 1300 3,5 M V'rensburg Baltic Beat - Moon Game - Rooibos
31.08 Fvp 4 1400 7,5 K Steyn Nixon - Mark The Doorman - Danilo
07.08 Fvp 2 1300 26,0 K Steyn Rose A Veldt - Baltic Beat - Modakhar

3
Box: 3
ML: 6,0

58.0

Forty Days
5j. b W (Elusive Fort - Fair Song)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: M Belstead & Messrs P G De 

Luyolo Mxothwa

23.10 Fvp 7 1200 4,5 L J Ferraris Hidden Influence - Beneficiary - Baltic Beat
09.10 Fvp 1 1300 9,5 L J Ferraris Forty Days - Scarborough Fair - Thomas Tu
04.09 Fvp 4 1200 5,5 L Mxothwa Var's Boy - Hidden Influence - Chainsaw
07.08 Fvp 8 1200 4,7 L Mxothwa Wicked Grin - Teofilia - Travel In Style
24.07 Fairview 3 1200 4,5 L Mxothwa Brazil Nut - Wicked Grin - Forty Days

4
Box: 10
ML: 11,0

56.5

Love Potion
3j. b H (Pomodoro - Love Token)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs S Govender, P Goven

Y Ramzan

30.10 Fvp 4 1200 19,0 C Maujean Teofilia - Forest Field - The Carpenter
28.08 Fvp 8 1200 17,0 S Naidoo Brazil Nut - Torio Lake - Pomaceous
31.07 Fairview 1 1200 7,0 S Watson Love Potion - Russian Magic - Andrea
06.07 Fvp 8 1200 31,0 S Naidoo Soul Train - Gimme A Rainbow - Rose A Vel
15.06 Fvp 5 1000 7,5 S Naidoo Brazil Nut - Soul Train - Moon Game

5
Box: 4
ML: 67,0

55.5

Optimum
4j. b W (Oratorio - I'll Be Back)

Trainer: Jva Strydom
Besitzer: M O Strydom & Mr J V A Stry

L Bester

16.11 Fvp 9 1000 51,0 L Bester Delicasea - Lumiere - Lookout House
19.10 Fvp 9 1300 26,0 L Hewitson Winter Chord - Eurostorm - Silver Fountain
28.09 Fvp 10 1200 51,0 S Devoy Wicked Grin - Leprechaun - Teofilia
28.07 Durbanville 8 1000 31,0 J Bekker Destruction Boy - Cape Of Storms - Double 
21.03 Durbanville 10 1000 31,0 J Bekker Al Wahed - Spy - Wadi Rum

6
Box: 9
ML: 8,0

55.0

Karakoram
5j. b W (Skitt Skizzle - Tiptoe Dancer)

Trainer: M L Turner
Besitzer: Justin Turner

L Hewitson

26.10 Fvp 3 1100 17,0 D R Lerena Exaltation - Stranger Danger - Karakoram
28.09 Fvp 5 1300 15,0 L Hewitson Basilica Santo - Thomas Tucker - Chainsaw
04.09 Fvp 9 1200 19,0 D R Lerena Var's Boy - Hidden Influence - Chainsaw
28.08 Fvp 6 1200 21,0 D R Lerena Brazil Nut - Torio Lake - Pomaceous
07.08 Fvp 9 1200 11,0 D R Lerena Wicked Grin - Teofilia - Travel In Style

7
Box: 5
ML: 8,0

55.0

Valeriana
5j. b S (Var - La Chouette)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen

L J Ferraris

16.11 Fvp 2 1000 9,0 S Naidoo Sugar Gum - Valeriana - Seattle Mermaid
30.10 Fvp 2 1000 7,0 L J Ferraris Law And Order - Valeriana - Shine A Light
19.10 Fvp 7 1200 10,0 K Strydom Beneficiary - Big Myth - Cecca
16.10 Fvp 5 1000 15,0 S Fortune Travel In Style - Sugar Gum - Seattle Merm
02.10 Fvp 6 1200 15,0 N Klink Elusive Jaid - Bloom - Forest Field

8
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

54.5

Basilica Santo
5j. b W (Dynasty - Sagrada)

Trainer: G Paddock
Besitzer: Messrs J Nassif, W G Jackso

C Maujean

23.10 Fvp 4 1200 6,0 S Fortune Hidden Influence - Beneficiary - Baltic Beat
16.10 Fvp 2 1200 4,0 S Fortune The Carpenter - Basilica Santo - Sherwood 
09.10 Fvp 5 1000 7,0 C Maujean For Luck Sake - Stranger Danger - Bushy P
28.09 Fvp 1 1300 29,0 S Fortune Basilica Santo - Thomas Tucker - Chainsaw
31.08 Fvp 6 1000 3,7 S Fortune Bold Dreamer - For Luck Sake - Teofilia

9
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

54.5

For Luck Sake
9j. b W (Sail From Seattle - Breeze Past)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud Cc (

J Mariba

16.11 Fvp 5 1300 21,0 E Webber God Of Thunder - Cherry Pop - Arabian Vie
26.10 Fvp 4 1100 8,0 L J Ferraris Exaltation - Stranger Danger - Karakoram
19.10 Fvp 8 1000 19,0 X Ndlovu Joyful Noise - Victoria Tower - Thomas Shel
09.10 Fvp 1 1000 7,0 G Cheyne For Luck Sake - Stranger Danger - Bushy P
28.09 Fvp 2 1300 17,0 C Maujean Var's Boy - For Luck Sake - Frankie Two Sh

10
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

52.5

The Carpenter
7j. b W (Fort Wood - Linsumi)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud Cc (

E Webber

16.11 Fvp 7 1000 9,0 E Webber Delicasea - Lumiere - Lookout House
30.10 Fvp 3 1200 15,0 E Webber Teofilia - Forest Field - The Carpenter
26.10 Fvp 8 1100 9,0 K Minnie Exaltation - Stranger Danger - Karakoram
16.10 Fvp 1 1200 67,0 X Ndlovu The Carpenter - Basilica Santo - Sherwood 
28.09 Fvp 6 1300 41,0 L Mxothwa Basilica Santo - Thomas Tucker - Chainsaw

Ergebnis: Quoten:


